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No Manpower

1

Shorted

22

Working

2

To Finish

35

In Port

57

New

45

Back

28

Cut

74

Total

6

Idle

42

Anchor/
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APM

EVERPORT

FENIX

ITS

LBCT

MTC SC

SSA

SSAT

TOTAL

MAERSK ESMERALDAS

MAERSK SEBAROK

MSC ORION

EVER LINKING

EVER FUTURE

EVER LUCKY

SM NINGBO

CMA CGM INTEGRITY

CMA CGM CALLISTO

CMA CGM SYMI

ONE OWL

MSC SHREYA B

COSCO SHIPPING HIMALAYAS

COSCO SPAIN

OOCL TAIPEI

COSCO NETHERLANDS

YM UNIFORM

CSCL YELLOW SEA

SEASPAN DALIAN

MSC ELENI

COSCO PACIFIC

CMA CGM DUTCH HARBOR

YOGI

CSL ATLANTIC

MATSON OAHU

MAUNAWILI

MSC KATIE

HYUNDAI MARS

MAERSK EINDHOVEN

Wrkng

Idle

NMP

Wrkng

Wrkng

NMP

Wrkng

Idle/Cn-Insurance

Wrkng

Wrkng-Cut

Wrkng

Idle/Cn-Insurance

Wrkng

Wrkng-Finishing

Wrkng

En Route

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

NMP

NMP

NMP

Idle

Wrkng

Wrkng-Finishing

Idle/Cn-Insurance

Wrkng

03/17/2022 22:42

03/28/2022 06:16

04/07/2022 18:00

04/17/2022 02:25

04/08/2022 01:30

04/10/2022 01:00

02/24/2022 15:30

03/25/2022 10:12

03/26/2022 11:00

04/07/2022 01:30

04/06/2022 18:00

04/07/2022 11:18

04/10/2022 21:54

04/12/2022 09:48

04/12/2022 17:18

04/13/2022 14:35

03/20/2022 09:42

03/30/2022 06:24

04/03/2022 17:48

04/05/2022 05:54

03/30/2022 11:00

04/09/2022 18:30

04/10/2022 10:54

04/16/2022 03:23

04/12/2022 06:30

04/18/2022 01:20

03/15/2022 03:30

03/18/2022 07:48

03/20/2022 10:12
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

Backlog
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Container

Container
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Container
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Container
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TOTAL

TRA 

YUSEN

No Orders

CAP SAN JUAN

YM TARGET

ARISTOMENIS

REN JIAN 8

ONE ALTAIR

CMA CGM SWORDFISH

SAN FRANCISCO BRIDGE

BINDI IPSA

IRIS PAOAY

HYUNDAI JUPITER

MAERSK EMDEN

CONTI CRYSTAL

CAP SAN VINCENT

NAVIOS AMARILLO

MSC ANS

MAERSK ESSEX

MSC LAUREN

MSC AMSTERDAM

AS CARLOTTA

MSC TRIESTE

YM TOPMOST

MSC FRANCESCA

ZIM IBERIA

EVER FOREVER

CMA CGM J. ADAMS

CONTI CORDOBA

YM UNICORN

MSC SHAY

MSC SAVONA

MAERSK BALTIMORE

Wrkng

Wrkng

Idle/Cn-Insurance

Wrkng

Wrkng

NMP

NMP

En Route

En Route
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En Route
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En Route

En Route

03/24/2022 20:59

03/22/2022 01:24

04/04/2022 23:45

04/06/2022 17:58

04/11/2022 21:54

04/12/2022 10:06

04/07/2022 13:12

02/05/2022 04:00

03/24/2022 22:45

03/27/2022 17:12

03/30/2022 07:00

04/02/2022 08:48

04/03/2022 00:00

04/03/2022 23:42

04/05/2022 09:00

04/06/2022 12:26

04/06/2022 13:30

04/07/2022 17:29

04/08/2022 06:11

04/08/2022 11:44

04/09/2022 08:06

04/09/2022 10:58

04/10/2022 12:04

04/10/2022 15:30

04/10/2022 23:18

04/11/2022 05:01

04/11/2022 05:01

04/11/2022 10:30

04/11/2022 11:18

04/11/2022 15:38
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Container
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Container
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Container

57 45 28 74 800 518

No Orders

YUSEN

GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDG

SYNERGY KEELUNG

GERD MAERSK

BRIGHTON

HOPE ISLAND

EXPRESS BERLIN

EVER SHINE

MSC BETTINA

CSCL AUTUMN

ONE TRITON

MAERSK EUREKA

WAN HAI 516

JEJU ISLAND

WIDE BRAVO

EVER FAME

HMM PROMISE

HORIZON ENTERPRISE

HYUNDAI PARAMOUNT

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

Anchor

04/11/2022 18:55

04/12/2022 17:00

04/12/2022 22:09

04/14/2022 03:18

04/14/2022 08:55

04/14/2022 16:00

04/15/2022 02:36

04/15/2022 07:00

04/15/2022 23:42

04/16/2022 01:06

04/16/2022 05:20

04/17/2022 03:06

04/17/2022 03:13

04/17/2022 06:06

04/17/2022 14:39

04/17/2022 15:07

04/17/2022 18:19

04/15/2022 01:45
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24

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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0

No Manpower

0

Shorted

5

Working

0

To Finish

13

In Port

6

New

2

Back

0

Cut

8

Total

8

Idle

11

Anchor/

Barge

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Passenger

Passenger

Passenger

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

General Cargo

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Refrigerated Carg

RORO Cargo

Non Statistical

Barge

Passenger

Passenger

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

6 2 0 8 69 60

CCMW

METRO

MTC SC

PST

SSA

No Orders

No Orders

COLUMBIA

IKAN BELIAK

CRYSTAL OCEAN

CARNIVAL RADIANCE

WESTERDAM

CROWN PRINCESS

KEN UN

TAI HONESTY

RUI AN CHENG

WOOYANG QUEEN

STAR GLORY

GENCO COLUMBIA

DITLEV REEFER

CAPE ISABEL

DB LONG BEACH

FOSS BARGE 3612 

ROYAL PRINCESS

RADIANCE OF THE SEAS

JOSCO HUIZHOU

NEW FIRST

IVY ALLIANCE

SEAMELODY

STAR MARKELLA

OYSTER BAY

Idle

Idle

Wrkng

Wrkng

Idle

Idle

Idle/Cn

Wrkng

Idle

Idle/Cn-Insurance

Wrkng

Idle/Cn-Finished

Wrkng

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

04/03/2022 02:05

03/27/2022 00:40

04/04/2022 08:07

04/18/2022 03:15

03/29/2022 12:05

04/13/2022 04:20

01/29/2022 00:15

02/15/2022 22:05

03/17/2022 00:15

03/23/2022 22:45

03/31/2022 14:05

04/01/2022 09:13

04/17/2022 12:00

09/07/2021 04:00

02/18/2022 07:40

04/04/2022 13:10

04/12/2022 03:50

04/17/2022 03:50

03/11/2022 00:30

03/26/2022 10:00

04/07/2022 13:15

04/16/2022 09:00

04/16/2022 22:30

04/17/2022 08:15
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".

Backlog
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

Time Jobs Split to Casual Hall

No. of Flex Clerk Jobs Split to CH

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Total Basic Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Basic Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Y

1426

1371

1107

660

7:05

388

6:18

172

7:02

6:18

104

16

6:51

19

96

7:19

8

16

16

7:29

8

7:29

388

7:18

NB4940

NL4929

N

75

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

55

1

8

53

475

7

184

158

61

339

1859

104

112

326

10

169

569

94

55

0

4

40

481

33

296

485

75

521

2422

172

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

110

65

9

1

153

4

48

13

90

235

14

1242

527

90

98

5

1

New

52

1

2

0

1

0

8

0

34

9

10

388

13

74

7

0

0

Back

0

87

25

189

124

13

1

9

50

100

19

193

304

72

68

17

9

Steady

55

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

40

0

0

481

0

0

33

0

0

Cut

107

153

36

190

278

17

53

22

134

344

43

1342

844

236

140

22

10

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


